s . | AN ESESSNR IR B BB B B B ER

COMPANIES HOUSE

SO

Annual Return

THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES
COMPANIES HOUSE
CROWN WAY

= T

¥AGEMIWQEX
UHPHNIES HOUSE 21/08/9 )

This form should be completed in black.

The information printed below is taken from Companies
House records as at 30/05/97

If this information requires amendment use the spaces
opposite,

Date of this return (See note 1)
The information in this return should be made up to a
date not later than

Day Month  Year
114 106 | 997

Date of next return (See note 2)

If you wish to make your next return to a date earlier
than the anniversary of this return please show the date
here. Companies House will then send a form at the
appropriate time.

Registered Office (See note 3)
This is the address registered by Companies House,

THIRD FLOOR

PAVILION HGOUSE
SCARBOROUGH

NORTH YORKSHIRE Y01l 2JR

Principal business activities (Se nore 4)
Trade classification is
7484 OTHER BUSINESS ACTIVITIES

if the code cannot be determined from the notes, give a
brief description of principal activity.

Page 1

of company number

company name

COUNTY PROPERTIES (NORTHERN) LIMITED

company type

PRIVATE COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES

01245594

G

iIf you are making the return up to an earlier date,
show the date here. Please note that the form must
be delivered to Companies House within 28 days of

this earlier date.

Day

Month

Year

Day

Month

Year

|




01245594

Register of members (se note 5)

The register is kept at
REGISTERED OFFICE

Register of debenture holders (Sece note 6)

Any register of debenture holders (or duplicate) is
kept at

details below and, for

information shown needs amendment, give
secretary and dlrector
particulars, the date of any change.

If the

Company Secretary (Se note 7)

Particulars of a new secretary must be notified on
form 288..

JAMES MARTIN
JOHNSON
FARMLEIGH
SCALBY
SCARBOROUGH
Y013 ORP

If this person has ceased to be secretary, please
state when.

Day Month  Year

.......................................................

Day' Month  Year
| l ]

Date of resignation.

Directors (See note 7)

Particulars of a new director must be notified on
form 288.

JOHN

GUTHRIE

LITTLE HILLA GREEN.FARM
TROUTSDALE

SCARBORCUGH :
NORTH YORKSHIRE. Y013 OBS

Date of Birth:— 04/10/36
Nat:BRITISH
Occ:DIRECTOR OF COMPANY

If this person has ceased 1o be director, please
state when.

Date of any change.

.........................................................

Show any relevant current and previous directorships. |

Page 2




01245594

Dlrectors contmued

~ Particulars.

RONALD GRAHAM
URQUHART

12B OSWALD ROAD

. EDINBURGH
MIDLOTHIAN EH9 2HJ

Date of Birth:— 03/01/57
Nat:BRITISH
Occ :DIRECTOR OF COMPANY

If this person has ceased to be director, please
state when.

Show any relevant current and previous directorships.

[f the information shown needs amendment,
give details below and the date of any change.

Day Month © Year

Date of any change.

g

Day Month  Year

Particulars.

NO MORE DIRECTORS — ADDITIONAL SECRETARIES
OR DIRECTORS MUST BE NOTIFIED ON FORM 288a.

[f this person has ceased to be director, please
state when. ‘

Show any relevant current and previous directorships.

Day Month Year

Particulars.

NO MORE DIRECTORS — ADDITIONAL SECRETARIES

OR DIRECTORS MUST BE NOTIFIED ON FORM 288a.

If this person has ceased to be director, please
state when.

Show any-reievant current and previous directorships.
Page 3

Day Month  Year

.....................................................

.....................................................

Day Month  Year




01245594
Issued Share Capital (S note 8)

Enter details of all shares in issue at the date of
this return.

(eg Ordinary/
Preference ete)

DR rARY Z

Class Number of
shares issued

Aggregate
nominal value
(ie Number of shares
issued multiplied by
nominal value per share)

B2 000

12,080

Ziz 000

Totals /2000

List of past and present members
{(See note 9)

{Use attached schedule where appropriate)

A full list is required.

Please mark the
appropriate box.

not on
on paper paper

A full list of members is enclosed | /

Elective resolutions (See note 10)
(Private companies only)

If an elective resolution is in force at the date of
this return to dispense with annual general
meetings, mark this box.

If an elective resolution is in force at the date of
this return to dispense with laying accounts in
general meetings, mark this box.

" Lo, s,

Certificate

I certify that the information given in this return is
true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

| enclose the fee of £15.

Cheques shouid be made payable
to Companies House.

This return includes & continuation sheets.

(enter number)
Please ensure that you have completed

all sections on this page.

To whom should Companies House direst any
enquiries about the information shown in this
return?

Page 4

B. P SwiErs

.....................................................
-----------------------------------------------------
....................................................

------------------------------------------



LIST OF PAST AND PRESENT MEMBERS SCHEDULE TO FORM 363
' ‘ ' Account of Shares
Company Number: 01245594 Particulars of shares trans-
— Number of | ferred since the date of the
Company Name: shares or last return, or, in the case
t the fi s h
COUNTY PROPERTIES (NORTHERN) LIMITED ot o ncornoration of the o

by existing | company, by
members at ] (8} persens who are still

date of this members, and
return, {b} persons whe have
ceased to be members.
Number
Date of

currently | Number

Name and address
"held [Transferred

Registration Remarks
of Transfer

CounTy LROLEATIES CHAoUP ATH

_THiRY  rLea R PAVILION  HodIE

JdchHBoroUsH  Yorr 2TH 12000

Continued overleaf



LIST OF PAST AND PRESENT MEMBERS (continued) SCHEDULE TO FORM 363

Account of Shares

Company Number: 01245594 Particulars of shares trans-
Number of | fetred since the date of the
Company Name: shares or last return, er, in the case
amount of | of the first return,since the
COUNTY PROPERTIES (NORTHERN) LIMITED stock held | incorporation of the

by existing | company, by

members at | (a) persons who are still
date of this members, and

return. (b} persons who have
ceased to be members.

Number Date of

Number
Name and address currently Registration Remarks

held  [Transferred) oer ansrer




JOHN GUTHRIE MA FRICS IMJ-DSHIPS-JG-1/2
14th June 1997

Date of Birth 04.10.36

Address Little Hilla Green Farm, Hackness

Appointed

19.05.97
06.05.71
29.06.83
07.06.71
26.06.89
02.12.92
28.11.80
13.05.87
05.06.87
06.05.71
16.05.80
13.05.87
16.05.80
13.05.87
16.05.80
03.12.86
16.05.80
23.06.80
14.09.95
-31.03.87
19.02.80
08.06.81
24.05.72
07.11.90
09.03.88
14.10.87
31.03.87
02.12.92
02.12.92
11.12.72
26.11.81
11.12.72
14.04.88

Scarborough, North Yorkshire,
YO13 0BS, England

DIRECTORSHIPS ( held during the previous 5 years )
( Resigned }

Anglosquare Ltd

The Assam Railways & Trading Co Ltd

Assam Trading (Holdings) Ltd (Liq30.09.91)
Broadland Properties Ltd

Broadland Properties Estates Ltd

Broad Street Estates Ltd (23.11.94)
Carment Ltd (23.11.94)
The Cockburn Property Company (Scotland) Ltd {Liq 30.09.91)
Corlands Minerals Ltd

County Properties Group Ltd

County Properties Ltd

County Properties (Durham} Ltd

County Properties (England} 1.td (Lig 30.09.91)
County Properties (Management) Ltd (Lig30.09.91)
County Properties (Northern) Ltd

County Properties (St. Albans) Ltd (Lig30.09.91)
County Properties (Scotland) Ltd (26.11.94)
Duple Developments Ltd (23.11.94)
Enton Hall Estate Management Ltd

Glovoak Ltd (09.12.94)
Hever Castle Ltd

Keatfold Ltd

The Learmonth Property Investment Co Ltd

Marshall Estates Ltd

Namdang Tea Co (India} Ltd [ Inc in India ]

Namesobind Ltd (13.10.93)
Nevis Property Co Ltd

New Cavendish Estates Ltd

New Cavendish Investments Ltd

The Oak Brewery Co Ltd

. Pavilion Holdings (Scarborough) Ltd

Pavilion Square (Scarborough} Ltd
Pluspure plc



JOHN GUTHRIE MA FRICS IMIJ-DSHIPS-IG-2/2

14™ June 1997

[ Directorship listing continued - page 2 |

Appointed

02.08.73
19.07.74
15.09.70
02.02.95
14.10.87
02.12.92
15.06.92
20.11.80
27.05.71

( Resigned )

Rothley Temple Estates Ltd

Rothley Temple Properties Ltd

Saint David Properties Ltd {formally KemleyBPL)
Scargill Castle Ltd

Seventyholds Ltd

Time Securities Ltd

Tulloch Homes (Rosehaugh) Ltd

White Rose Finance Co Ltd

York & District Investment Co Ltd



RONALD GRAHAM URQUHART ARICS

Date of Birth :

Address :

Appointed

02.12.92
18.05.89
03.02.86
09.08.87
03.02.86
02.12.92
02.12.92
04.12.87
10.01.92
02,1292

03.01.57

12B Oswald Roead,
Edinburgh, EH9 2HJ

DIRECTORSHIPS ( held during the past 5 years )

Broad Street Estates Ltd

County Properties Group Ltd

County Properties Limited

County Properties (Northern) Ltd

County Properties (Scotland) Ltd

New Cavendish Estates Ltd

New Cavendish Investments Ltd

The Cockburn Property Company (Scotland) Ltd
The Learmonth Property Investment Company Ltd
Time Securities Ltd

JMJ-DSHIPS-RGU-1/1

9™ June 1997

( Resigned )

(23.11.94)

(26.11.94)

(Liq30.09.91)



