



# Annual Return

of company number 01245594

G

company name

COUNTY PROPERTIES (NORTHERN) LIMITED

company type

PRIVATE COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES

THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES COMPANIES HOUSE CROWN WAY

CARDIFF CF4 3UZ



#### This form should be completed in black.

The information printed below is taken from Companies House records as at 30/05/97

If this information requires amendment use the spaces opposite.

#### Date of this return (See note 1)

The information in this return should be made up to a date not later than

	Day	Month	Year
Į	1  4	016	917

if you are making the return up to an earlier date, show the date here. Please note that the form must be delivered to Companies House within 28 days of this earlier date.

Day	Month	Year
Dav	Month	Year

#### Date of next return (See note 2)

If you wish to make your next return to a date earlier than the anniversary of this return please show the date here. Companies House will then send a form at the appropriate time.

#### Registered Office (See note 3)

This is the address registered by Companies House.

THIRD FLOOR PAVILION HOUSE SCARBOROUGH NORTH YORKSHIRE Y011 2JR

### Principal business activities (See note 4)

Trade classification is 7484 OTHER BUSINESS ACTIVITIES

If the code cannot be determined from the notes, give a brief description of principal activity.

	$\neg$	7

01245594  Register of members (See note 5)	If the information shown needs amendment, give details below and, for secretary and director particulars, the date of any change.
The register is kept at REGISTERED OFFICE	
Register of debenture holders (See note 6)	
Any register of debenture holders (or duplicate) is kept at	
Company Secretary (See note 7)	
Particulars of a new secretary must be notified on form 288.	Day Month Year Date of any change.
JAMES MARTIN JOHNSON FARMLEIGH SCALBY SCARBOROUGH YO13 ORP	
If this person has ceased to be secretary, please state when.	Day Month Year          Date of resignation.
Directors (See note 7)	Day Month Year
Particulars of a new director <b>must</b> be notified on form 288.	Day Month Year  Date of any change.
JOHN GUTHRIE LITTLE HILLA GREEN FARM TROUTSDALE SCARBOROUGH NORTH YORKSHIRE YO13 OBS	
Date of Birth:- 04/10/36 Nat:BRITISH Occ:DIRECTOR OF COMPANY	Day Month Voc
If this person has ceased to be director, please state when.	Day Month Year  Date of resignation.
Show any relevant current and previous directorships.	Per attacked Schedule

Page 2

01245594	If the information shown needs amendment,
	give details below and the date of any change.
Directors - continued	Day Month Year
Particulars.	Date of any change.
RONALD GRAHAM	
URQUHART 12B OSWALD ROAD	
EDINBURGH	
MIDLOTHIAN EH9 2HJ	***************************************
	***************************************
	,
n I C n	
Date of Birth:- 03/01/57	
Nat:BRITISH Occ:DIRECTOR OF COMPANY	
OCC.DIRECTOR OF COMPANI	Day Month Year
If this person has ceased to be director, please	
state when.	Date of resignation.
Show any relevant gurrant and provious directorchine	Per attached Schodule
Show any relevant current and previous directorships.	Ter a lloched / schedule
<b></b>	
Doublessland	Day Month Year
Particulars.	Date of any change.
•	
NO MORE DIRECTORS - ADDITIONAL SECRETARIES	
OR DIRECTORS MUST BE NOTIFIED ON FORM 288a.	·
•	•
If this person has ceased to be director, please	Day Month Year
state when.	Date of resignation.
	<del></del>
Show any relevant current and previous directorships.	
	***************************************
	Day Marth Van
Particulars.	Day Month Year
	Date of any change.
NO MORE DIRECTORS - ADDITIONAL SECRETARIES	
OR DIRECTORS MUST BE NOTIFIED ON FORM 288a.	
•	
	***************************************
	***************************************
	Day Month Year
If this person has ceased to be director, please	Date of resignation.
state when.	Date of resignation.
Show any relevant current and previous directorships.	
Page 3	

01245594 Issued Share Capital (See note 8)	Class (eg Ordinary/	Number of shares issued	Aggregate nominal value
Enter details of all shares in issue at the date of this return.	Preference etc)		(ie Number of shares issued multiplied by nominal value per share)
	ORDINARY ZI	12,000	£12,000
			•
	Totals	13000	£12,000
List of past and present members (See note 9)			
(Use attached schedule where appropriate)			Please mark the appropriate box.
A full list is required.			not on on paper
	A full list of m	embers is enclos	ed 🗸
Elective resolutions (See note 10) (Private companies only)			
If an elective resolution is in force at the date of this return to dispense with annual general meetings, <i>mark this box</i> .	<b>/</b>		
If an elective resolution is in force at the date of this return to dispense with laying accounts in general meetings, mark this box.	<b>7</b>		
Certificate	Signed	Jellen	Secretary/ <del>Director</del> *
I certify that the information given in this return is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.	Date 20 6	×197	*(delete as appropriate)
I enclose the fee of £15.  Cheques should be made payable	This return inc	cludes 4	continuation sheets.
to Companies House.			have completed
	B. P. Sw	IERS	
To whom should Companies House direct any enquiries about the information shown in this	PAVILIOA		
return?>			W. YORKSAME YOU 25R
	Telephone	01723 27346	/ Ext

#### LIST OF PAST AND PRESENT MEMBERS

#### **SCHEDULE TO FORM 363**

		Acco	ount of Shares	3
Company Number: 01245594		Particulars of	shares trans-	
Commons Names	Number of		he date of the	
Company Name:	shares or	last return, or	r, in the case eturn,since the	
COUNTY PROPERTIES (NORTHERN) LIMITED	amount of stock held			
•	by existing	company, by		
	members at	(a) persons	who are still	
•	date of this			
	return.	(b) persons ceased to	who have be members.	
	Number	1		
		Number	Date of	
Name and address	currently	1	Registration	Remarks
	held	Transferred	of Transfer	
•				
		[		
COUNTY PROPERTIES GROUP LTD				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		]		
THIRD FLOOR PAVILION HOUSE				
SCARBOROUGH YOU 25R	12000		<u> </u>	
		ļ i		
		l		
	İ			
		ļ		
				1
·				
				•
		<b> </b>		
				·
	1			

LIST OF PAST AND PRESENT MEMBERS (continued) SCHEDULE TO FORM 363

	miniqua			<u> </u>
Company Number: 01245594		<del></del>	count of Share	es
Company Name:	Number of	ferred since	the date of the	
	shares or amount of	last return, o	r, in the case eturn, since the	
COUNTY PROPERTIES (NORTHERN) LIMITED	stock held	incorporation	of the	
	by existing	company, by		
	members at	(a) persons members		
	date of this return.	(b) persons		
			o be members.	
	Number		S	
	,	Number	Date of	_
Name and address	currently	Transferred	Registration	Remarks
	held	Transier ea	of Transfer	
	*****			
	·			
	•			
	:		······································	
,				
		]		
		1		
				***************************************
•				
			· ····· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				· · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			ļ	
	j			

### JOHN GUTHRIE MA FRICS

Address	Little Hilla Green	Farm. Hackness
4 XUUI VOO	TIMO THIS OF COIL	T CONTINUE TRACEMENT

Scarborough, North Yorkshire, YO13 0BS, England

	DIRECTORSHIPS (held during the previous 5 years)	
<u>Appointed</u>		(Resigned)
19.05.97	Anglosquare Ltd	
06.05.71	The Assam Railways & Trading Co Ltd	
29.06.83	Assam Trading (Holdings) Ltd	(Liq 30.09.91)
07.06.71	Broadland Properties Ltd	( Liq 50.07.71 )
26.06.89	Broadland Properties Estates Ltd	
02.12.92	Broad Street Estates Ltd	(23.11.94)
28.11.80	Carment Ltd	(23.11.94)
13.05.87	The Cockburn Property Company (Scotland) Ltd	(Liq 30.09.91)
05.06.87	Corlands Minerals Ltd	( Liq 50.05.51 )
06.05.71	County Properties Group Ltd	
16.05.80	County Properties Ltd	
13.05.87	County Properties (Durham) Ltd	
16.05.80	County Properties (England) Ltd	(Liq 30.09.91)
13.05.87	County Properties (Management) Ltd	(Liq 30.09.91)
16.05.80	County Properties (Northern) Ltd	(
03.12.86	County Properties (St. Albans) Ltd	(Liq 30.09.91)
16.05.80	County Properties (Scotland) Ltd	(26.11.94)
23,06,80	Duple Developments Ltd	(23.11.94)
14.09.95	Enton Hall Estate Management Ltd	,
31.03.87	Glovoak Ltd	(09.12.94)
19.02.80	Hever Castle Ltd	,
08.06.81	Keatfold Ltd	
24.05.72	The Learmonth Property Investment Co Ltd	
07.11.90	Marshall Estates Ltd	
09.03.88	Namdang Tea Co (India) Ltd [ Inc in India ]	
14.10.87	Namesobind Ltd	(13.10.93)
31.03.87	Nevis Property Co Ltd	
02.12.92	New Cavendish Estates Ltd	
02.12.92	New Cavendish Investments Ltd	
11.12.72	The Oak Brewery Co Ltd	
26.11.81	Pavilion Holdings (Scarborough) Ltd	
11.12.72	Pavilion Square (Scarborough) Ltd	
14.04.88	Pluspure plc	

## JOHN GUTHRIE MA FRICS

# [Directorship listing continued - page 2]

Appointed		(Resigned)
02.08.73	Rothley Temple Estates Ltd	
19.07.74	Rothley Temple Properties Ltd	
15.09.70	Saint David Properties Ltd (formally KemleyBPL)	
02.02.95	Scargill Castle Ltd	
14.10.87	Seventyholds Ltd	
02.12.92	Time Securities Ltd	
15.06.92	Tulloch Homes (Rosehaugh) Ltd	
20.11.80	White Rose Finance Co Ltd	
27.05.71	York & District Investment Co Ltd	

# RONALD GRAHAM URQUHART ARICS

JMJ-DSHIPS-RGU-1/1 9<sup>th</sup> June 1997

Date of Birth:

03.01.57

Address:

12B Oswald Road, Edinburgh, EH9 2HJ

DIRECTORSHIPS (held during the past 5 years)

Appointed		(Resigned)
02.12.92	Broad Street Estates Ltd	(23.11.94)
18.05.89	County Properties Group Ltd	, ,
03.02.86	County Properties Limited	
09.08.87	County Properties (Northern) Ltd	
03.02.86	County Properties (Scotland) Ltd	(26.11.94)
02.12.92	New Cavendish Estates Ltd	, ,
02.12.92	New Cavendish Investments Ltd	
04.12.87	The Cockburn Property Company (Scotland) Ltd	(Liq 30.09.91)
10.01.92	The Learmonth Property Investment Company Ltd	` '
02.12.92	Time Securities Ltd	